
Achizitie materiale electrice

I.D.: 71721135

Data publicarii	28.07.22	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 157,23 RON - 157,23 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. BPU10-4 PKT-62 IP54 - 2 BUC X 38.6555 RON/BUC = 77.31 RON 2. PAPUC AUTO IZ.1.5-6MM - 20 BUC X 0.2101 RON/BUC = 4.20 RON 3. BUTON REVENIRE/RETINERE - 1 BUC X 7.5630 RON/BUC = 7.56 RON 4. TABLOU 4P PT VIKO - 1 BUC X 10.0840 RON/BUC = 10.08 RON 5. EZ9P32632 32A 1P+N 4.5KA EASY9 - 1 BUC X 26.0504 RON/BUC = 26.05 RON 6. TRAC.35/7 5SSIN-20 SINA MONTAJ L=20MM - 1 BUC X 0.8403 RON/BUC = 0.84 RON 7. MYYM 2X1.5 - 6 ML X 2.3950 RON/ML = 14.37 RON 8. SOCLU SIG.PE FIR 6.4X30MM - 5 BUC X 3.3613 RON/BUC = 16.81 RON TOTAL PACHET: 157.23 RON
